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Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is Final

Regatta results saved: svA“tdiena, 2020, 19 jI'_<<Iijs 14:23:06 EEST

(Entries=33) Optimist - Q_A meitenes - Q B - Q_ B meitenes - Q C

Division: Optimist (33 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
LAT 120
LAT 138
LAT 143
LAT 72
LAT 141
LAT 107
LAT 99
LAT 137
LAT 128
LAT 115
LAT 37
LAT 145
LAT 60
LAT 100
LAT 108
LAT 10
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Boat

Rihards Plavins
Karlina Vaivode
Ivans Titovs
Valentins Kalnins
Jekabs Codars
Viesturs Simsons
Julijs Kaugars
Kristaps Elerts

Ulla Katrina Dubra
Artis Kristers Graudums

Ralfs Bite
Gabriels Civjans
Paula Riekstina
Ansis Codars
Toms Jansons
Emils Stals

Club

Rigas Jahtklubs
BA/Klubs 360
BA/Klubs 360
Rigas jahtklubs
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
JK Engure
BA/Klubs 360
JK Engure

JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
Rigas jahtklubs

Kisezera kauss 2020/Series Standing - 3 races scored

Gads
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2009
2007
2008
2009
2006
2007
2005
2010
2009
2009

Kisezera kauss 2020
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Total

Points Pos

4,00

6,00
14,00
15,00
17,00
17,00
18,00
26,00
26,00
28,00
35,00
36,00
43,00
45,00
49,00
49,00
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2020.07.19.

Pos Sail

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Notes

(1)
(2)
(3
(4)

LAT 142
LAT 69
LAT 58
LAT 38
LAT 80
LAT 52
LAT 51
LAT 50
LAT 59
LAT 7
LAT 73
LAT 12
LAT 93
LAT 65
LAT 127
LAT 85
LAT 117

BNS 42.2(a)
BNS 30.3
BNS 42.a(b)

Boat

Tina Fisere-Blumberga
Elza Ciema

Alise Rupenheite
Laura Grote

Henrijs Hugo Mocans
Elizabete Libkena
Elza Reneslace
Gustavs Plato

Nellija Pavlova
Eduards Kalnins
Sarlote Stale
Kristofers Lakis
Annija Bluma

Lauma Riekstina
Otto Reneslacis
Toms Sturnieks
Timo Eltams

Club

JK Engure
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
BA/360
Kuivizu JK
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala

Rigas jahtklubs
Rigas jahtklubs
Rigas jahtklubs

JBK Jurmala
JK Engure
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
JK Engure
Kuivizu JK

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: Q A meitenes (13 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 LAT 138
2 LAT 128
3 LAT 60
4 LAT 69
5 LAT 142

Boat

Karlina Vaivode

Ulla Katrina Dubra
Paula Riekstina

Elza Ciema

Tina Fisere-Blumberga
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Club
BA/Klubs 360
JK Engure
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
JK Engure

Kisezera kauss 2020/Series Standing - 3 races scored

Gads
2007
2007
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2007
2010
2006
2010
2011
2010
2009

Gads
2006
2008
2005
2007
2007

1

17

16

18
34/DSQ(1)

23

25

21

20

26

22

24

28

30

29

27

32

31
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2 3
19 15
18 18
15 21
14 13
26 19
21 22
22 25
24 34/0Cs(2)
28 24
27 30
23 32
25 26
29 23
30 27
34/DSQ(3) 29
32 28
31 31
Total
2 3 Points Pos
1 1 3,00 1
2 2 6,00 2
3 3 12,00 3
6 6 15,00 4
7 5 16,00 5

Total
Points Pos

51,00
52,00
54,00
61,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
78,00
78,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
82,00
86,00
90,00
92,00
93,00

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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Pos
6
7

8

9
10
11
12
13

Notes
(1)
(2)

Subdivision: Q B (16 boats) (top)

Pos
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Sail

LAT 58
LAT 38
LAT 52
LAT 51
LAT 73
LAT 59
LAT 93
LAT 65

BNS 42.2(a)

Boat

Alise Rupenheite
Laura Grote
Elizabete Libkena
Elza Reneslace
Sarlote Stale
Nellija Pavlova
Annija Bluma
Lauma Riekstina

Club

JBK Jurmala
BA/360

JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
Rigas jahtklubs
JK Engure

JBK Jurmala

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Sail
LAT 99
LAT 115
LAT 100
LAT 108
LAT 10
LAT 52
LAT 51
LAT 80
LAT 50
LAT 59
LAT 12
LAT 7
LAT 65
LAT 127
LAT 85
LAT 117

Boat
Julijs Kaugars

Artis Kristers Graudums

Ansis Codars
Toms Jansons
Emils Stals
Elizabete Libkena
Elza Reneslace
Henrijs Hugo Mocans
Gustavs Plato
Nellija Pavlova
Kristofers Lakis
Eduards Kalnins
Lauma Riekstina
Otto Reneslacis
Toms Sturnieks
Timo Eltams
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Club

JBK Jurmala
BA/Klubs 360
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
Rigas jahtklubs
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala
Kuivizu JK

JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
JBK Jurmala
Rigas jahtklubs
JBK Jurmala
JBK Jurmala

JK Engure
Kuivizu JK

Kisezera kauss 2020/Series Standing - 3 races scored

Gads
2008

2010
2010
2007
2009
2006
2010

Gads
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009

2
5
2008 14/psQ(l) 4
8
9
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Total
Points

17,00
22,00
25,00
27,00
31,00
31,00
33,00
36,00
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5

8
10
14
11
13
12
15

Pos

o N

10
11
12
13

Total

Points Pos

3,00

6,00
12,00
12,00
13,00
23,00
23,00
24,00
31,00
31,00
32,00
33,00
38,00
42,00
43,00
44,00
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2020.07.19. Kisezera kauss 2020/Series Standing - 3 races scored

Notes
(1) BNS 30.3
(2) BNS 42.a(b)
(3) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: Q B meitenes (4 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Club Gads 1 2 3 Points Pos
1 LAT 52 Elizabete Libkena JBK Jurmala 2010 2 1 1 4,00 1
2 LAT 51 Elza Reneslace JBK Jurmala 2010 1 2 3 6,00 2
3 LAT 59 Nellija Paviova Rigas jahtklubs 2009 3 3 2 8,00 3
4 LAT 65 Lauma Riekstina JBK Jurmala 2010 4 4 4 12,00 4
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
Subdivision: Q C (1 boats) (top)
Total
Pos Sail Boat Club Gads 1 2 3 Points Pos
1 LAT 127 Otto Reneslacis JBK Jurmala 2011 1 2/psqQ(1) 1 4,00 1

Notes
(1) BNS 42.a(b)
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: M.Graudums

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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